MatchName:
Level:

Region:

City:

Club:

MatchDate:
Discipline:
Minimum Rounds:
NumberofStages:
EntryFee (Local):
EntryFee (USD):
RegistrationDeadline:
ContactName:
Contact E-mail:
Contact Fax:

Web Site:

Euro Challenge
1]
Czech Republic

Hodonice, Czech Republic

Hell Squad
2012-04-14 (2 days)
Handgun
350
18
90 Euro
130
2012-03-30
Lubor Novak
pitmar@post.cz
+420541424711

http://www.hellsqguad.eu



http://www.hellsquad.eu/

